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Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 -
29.07.2014

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Markko Kivi 49  49 2.5

2 Jako Känd 50  50 2.0

2 Marko Narits 50  50 2.0

4 Silver Lätt 52  52 1.0

4 Urmas Lääne 52  52 1.0

6 Mihkel Toom 53  53  

7 Mario Kallikorm 54  54  

7 Kaspar Lillmaa 54  54  

9 Kalev Mõru 55  55  

9 Märten Ilves 55  55  

11 Aigar Kukk 52 3.5 55.5  

12 Indrek Sarvin 54 2 56  

12 Renno Reitsnik 56  56  

12 Taavi Kallas 54 2 56  

15 Janek Trumsi 56 0.5 56.5  

16 Anti Kodas 57  57  

16 Alan Neeme 56 1 57  

16 Paavo Reidla 52 5 57  

16 Sander Lember 53 4 57  

20 Reijo Hausenberg 57  57  

21 Timar Lillemäe 55 2.5 57.5  

22 Sander Evisalu 59  59  

22 Andrei Vassiljev 59  59  

24 Peeter Liik 60  60  

24 Kristjan Noormets 55 5 60  

24 Murat 58 2 60  

24 Eivo Kisand 60  60  

24 Karl Müürsepp 59 1 60  

29 Anti Orgla 54 7 61  

29 Juho Boril 59 2 61  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9858


Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 - 29.07.2014 • 29.06.2024 17:24 (2)

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

29 Kaspar Aus 58 3 61  

32 Martin Moor 62  62  

33 Kullovic 54 8.5 62.5  

33 Indrek Kõiv 60 2.5 62.5  

35 Tauno Tiirik 63  63  

36 Jaanus Sellin 63  63  

37 Priit Tõnisson 64  64  

37 Silver Koni 64  64  

39 Andreas Tobreluts 59 5.5 64.5  

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 57 2.5 59.5 2.5

2 Liis Buht 60 5 65 2.0

3 Elerin Saks 62 3.5 65.5 1.5

4 Triin Oissar 64 4.5 68.5 1.0

5 Diana Rande 67 2.5 69.5 0.5

6 Kadri Rohtmets 76 2.5 78.5  

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Aleksander Riehakkainen 58  58  

2 Kuldar Parv 62  62  

3 Džonathan Šapoval 64  64  

4 Tauno Nurmetu 65  65  

5 Ivar Vähi 66  66  

5 Martin Talve 66  66  

7 Taavi Põdramägi 67  67  

8 Mait Vaiksaar 69  69  

9 Jaan Sula 74  74  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Markko Kivi 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -5 49

2 Jako Känd 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 -4 50

2 Marko Narits 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 -4 50

4 Urmas Lääne 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 -2 52

4 Paavo Reidla 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 -2 52

4 Aigar Kukk 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 -2 52

4 Silver Lätt 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 -2 52

8 Mihkel Toom 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53

8 Sander Lember 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 -1 53

10 Kullovic 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 6 3 0 54

10 Kaspar Lillmaa 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 0 54

10 Taavi Kallas 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 0 54

10 Anti Orgla 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 0 54

10 Indrek Sarvin 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 54

10 Mario Kallikorm 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 54

16 Kristjan Noormets 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 +1 55

16 Märten Ilves 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 55

16 Kalev Mõru 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 6 3 +1 55

16 Timar Lillemäe 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 2 5 4 +1 55

20 Renno Reitsnik 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 +2 56

20 Janek Trumsi 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +2 56

20 Alan Neeme 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +2 56

23 Anti Kodas 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 +3 57

23 Reijo Hausenberg 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 +3 57

25 Murat 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 +4 58

25 Kaspar Aus 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 2 5 3 +4 58

27 Andrei Vassiljev 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 2 4 4 +5 59

27 Sander Evisalu 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +5 59

27 Karl Müürsepp 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +5 59

27 Juho Boril 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 +5 59

27 Andreas Tobreluts 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +5 59

32 Eivo Kisand 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +6 60

32 Indrek Kõiv 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +6 60
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

32 Peeter Liik 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 4 +6 60

35 Martin Moor 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 +8 62

36 Jaanus Sellin 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 7 5 +9 63

36 Tauno Tiirik 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +9 63

38 Silver Koni 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +10 64

38 Priit Tõnisson 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 +10 64

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 +3 57

2 Liis Buht 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 +6 60

3 Elerin Saks 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 +8 62

4 Triin Oissar 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 2 3 5 4 +10 64

5 Diana Rande 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 +13 67

6 Kadri Rohtmets 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 +22 76

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Aleksander Riehakkainen 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +4 58

2 Kuldar Parv 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +8 62

3 Džonathan Šapoval 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 +10 64

4 Tauno Nurmetu 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 +11 65

5 Martin Talve 5 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +12 66

5 Ivar Vähi 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 +12 66

7 Taavi Põdramägi 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 +13 67

8 Mait Vaiksaar 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 +15 69

9 Jaan Sula 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 +20 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.4 2.9 3.4 3.2 2.9 3.4 2.6 3.9 3.5 4.1 3.1 3.2 2.5 3.3 2.8 2.9 4 3.5 58.7

Difficulty 13 5 11 9 4 12 2 16 14 18 7 8 1 10 3 6 17 15 4.7

Birdie -1 2 12 2 5 13 3 25 1 1 12 6 32 3 20 13 3 153 16%

Par 0 30 37 30 33 31 30 26 12 31 9 28 31 15 33 24 32 19 24 475 49%

Bogey 1 20 5 19 14 10 20 3 34 18 30 11 15 7 18 10 9 22 23 288 30%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 2 7 4 14 3 2 10 4 51 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 4 0%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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